

73C of 12(Rg. No 492/14)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 22-08-2023

Today is fixed for 313 CrPC.

Complainant files hazira.

Accd files a petition on the ground stated thereon and pray for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **13-10-2023** for 313 Cr.PC id W/A.

No further time will be allowed on the next date.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur